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CRI & CCT
Nominal

System Power (W)
Nominal

System Lumen Output (lm)
Nominal

System E�cacy (lm/W)
Light Source

ModelDriver Model

Order Information

Model No.

SL 177 130x153 Xitanium COB 830/840/865

12
16
26
29
45
51

71
75
77
90
87

100

>850
>1200
>2000
>2600
>3900
>5100

Note : Subject to +/- 1.5mm Other various types are available upon request.

Dimension
(Ø xH) mm
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